
We accept card payments only

BEERS

TEA &

WHITE 

RED

ROSÉ

SPARKLING

Camden Hells Lager
330ml alc. 4.6%

Camden IPA
330ml alc. 5.8%

Camden Pale Ale
330ml alc. 4%

Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso
Latte / Latte macchiato
Hot Chocolate
White coffee
Mocha
Tea

Mojito
200ml alc. 10%

Aperitivo Spritz
200ml alc. 10%

Espresso Martini
125ml alc. 14.9%

Old Fashioned
100ml alc. 20%

Sauvignon Blanc
Simply Yours, Chile 
187ml alc. 12%

Pinot Grigio
Dry River, Australia 
187ml alc. 12.5%

Chardonnay
Waters Edge, Australia
187ml alc. 12.5%

Merlot
Tierra Del Rey, Chile 
187ml alc. 12.5%

Shiraz
Founders Stone, Australia
187ml alc. 12.5%

Malbec
Hacienda de Calidad, Argentina 
187ml alc. 13%

Zinfandel
Wildwood Rosé, California
187ml alc. 10.5%

Prosecco
Travisana, Italy
200ml alc. 11%

Please speak to the team about any allergies

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£2.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.50

COCKTAIL

DRINKS
MENU

wine

wine

wine

wine

coffee

list


