# DRINKS MENU

#### We accept card payments only

TEA & coffee	£2.50
Americano	
Cappuccino	
Espresso	
Latte / Latte macchiato	
Hot Chocolate	
White coffee	
Mocha	
Tea	

#### **BEERS**

Camden Hells Lager 330ml alc. 4.6%	£5.00
Camden IPA 330ml alc. 5.8%	£5.00
Camden Pale Ale 330ml alc. 4%	£5.00

# COCKTAIL list

Mojito 200ml alc. 10%	£8.00
Aperitivo Spritz 200ml alc. 10%	£8.00
Espresso Martini 125ml alc. 14.9%	£8.00
Old Fashioned 100ml alc. 20%	£8.00

# WHITE wine

Sauvignon Blanc Simply Yours, Chile 187ml alc. 12%	£6.00
Pinot Grigio Dry River, Australia 187ml alc. 12.5%	£6.00
Chardonnay Waters Edge, Australia 187ml alc. 12.5%	£6.00

## RED wine

Merlot Tierra Del Rey, Chile 187ml alc. 12.5%	£6.00
Shiraz Founders Stone, Australia 187ml alc. 12.5%	£6.00
Malbec Hacienda de Calidad, Argentina 187ml alc. 13%	£6.00

## ROSÉ wine

Zinfandel	£6.00
Wildwood Rosé, California	
187ml alc. 10.5%	

### SPARKLING wine

Prosecco	£7.50
Travisana, Italy	
200ml alc. 11%	

